

RAR Official Filing:

3/14/01*** 10:56 AM*****Linda Williams*****1**

Linda Williams

To: Clayton Lewis
Subject: RE: 001353

Ok, will do. Thanks.

-----Original Message-----

From: Clayton Lewis
Sent: Wednesday, March 14, 2001 10:54 AM
To: Linda Williams
Cc: Jason Fudge; Ray Kennedy
Subject: FW: 001353

Initiation of Show Cause proceedings against Labree Management, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-24-640(1)(f), F.A.C., Service Requirements for Call Aggregators.

We dropped 25-24.566(1) - Certificate of Public Convenience

-----Original Message-----

From: Jason Fudge
Sent: Tuesday, March 13, 2001 4:11 PM
To: Clayton Lewis
Subject: 001353

Would you please send an email to Linda Williams telling her how the docket title should read.

Thanks.

